
2023-2024 Tuition Rate Sheet
Registration Fee:

First child is $165.00*
(Note: The $15 family Clarion Herald fee is included in the above registration fee.)

Additional child(ren) is $150.00* each
The registration fee is non-refundable and non-transferable.

(*Current, returning student registration is due by January 31, 2023.  If paid after that date, registration increases to $240
for first child and $225 for each additional child)

New family’s registration is as listed above and due at the time Application for Enrollment is presented to school.

Tuition Rates

Supporting Catholic rates Tuition 5% Paid in Full **12 payments

1st child……………………………………...……..$5,450 …$5,178…………..……$454.00
2nd child (25% discount from 1st child rate)……………………..….$9,537. …$9,060……..…………$795.00
3rd child (50% discount from 1st child rate)……………………..….$12,262…………...$11,650………………$1,022.00
4th child (free)………………………………………(pays registration fee only)

(Note:  PreK-3 & 4 year old program – 3 days a week tuition is $4,088)

Non-Supporting rates Tuition 5% Paid in Full **12 payments

1st child……………………………………………..$5,800 …$5,510…………………$483.00
2nd child (25% discount from 1st child rate) ………………....$10,237 …$9,725…………………$853.00
3rd child (50% discount from 1st child rate)………………….$13,312…………..$12,646………..………$1,109.00
4th child (free) ………………………………………(pays registration fee only)

(Note:  PreK-3 & 4 year old program – 3 days a week tuition is $4,350)

**12 payment plan begins in June of 2023 and ends May of 2024.
(Note: 11 and 10 month plans are available upon request.)

Tuition is due on the first day of every month. A $50.00 late fee will be assessed after the 10th of the month.

Providing a Quality Catholic Education to the children of the River Parish area since 1930.
188 West 7th Street, Reserve, Louisiana  70084 www.stpeterreserve.org Phone: (985)536-4296 Fax: (985)536-4305

Tuition rates for 2023-2024

http://www.stpeterreserve.org


PreK-2 through 7th Grade
2023-2024 Discounts Information Sheet

Family Discount:
All families who have more than one child attending will receive a tier discount (see rate sheet for specific information)

Catholic Education Promotion:
All families who have at least one child attending a Catholic High School and one child attending St. Peter’s will
receive a five (5%) percent discount on their St. Peter’s tuition. (Example: $5,450 - $272.00 (5% discount) = $5,178.00).

Payment in full Discount:
If you pay your tuition in full for the 2023-2024 school year by May 31, 2023 you will receive a five (5%) percent
discount on the full tuition due after any and all qualifying discounts are applied. (Note: New families who register at St.
Peter’s, after June 1, 2022 will also receive this 5% discount if tuition is paid in full at the time of registration.)

Supporting Catholic Tuition Qualification
To qualify for Supporting Catholic status, you must be a registered, active and supporting parishioner of St. Peter
Church with a minimum contribution of $300 to St. Peter Church during the calendar year (2022). All parents who are
registered, active, supporting Catholics of another church parish must obtain a voucher (letter) from their pastor
confirming their contribution of a minimum of $300 to that church parish to be exempt from paying the
Non-Supporting Rate. Vouchers from other parishes must be sent in with your registration application to receive the
Supporting Catholic rate.

Non-Supporting Parish Fee
This fee of $350 per student (included in tuition rates above), is non-refundable and non-transferable. Family tier discounts do not apply to this
Parish Fee.


